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Mr. Jeffrey O’Malley

Director, Division of Data, Research and Policy
jomalley@unicef.org

Mobile: 347-331-4776
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Mr. Olav Kjorven

Director, Public Partnerships Division
okjorven@unicef.org

Mobile: 646-255-5715
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Ms. Anju Malhotra

Principal Advisor, Gender and Development
amalhotra@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-250-4589
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Mr. Ted Chaiban

Director, Programme Division
tchaiban@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-496-2187
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Mr. Steven Adkisson
Associate Director, Field Results Group
sadkisson@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-960-6305
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Mr. Colin Kirk

Director, Evaluation
ckirk@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-257-5559
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Mr. Colin Kirk

Director, Evaluation

ckirk@unicef.org
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Ms. Maniza Zaman

Deputy Director, Programme Division

mzaman@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-605-1178
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Ms. Fatoumata Ndiaye

fndiaye@unicef.org
Mobile: 917-415-7930
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Mr. Steven Adkisson

Associate Director, Field Results Group
sadkisson@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-960-6305
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Ms. Fatoumata Ndiaye
fndiaye@unicef.org
Mobile: 917-415-7930
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Ms. Suomi Sakai

ssakai@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-513-6830
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Mr. Phocus Ntayombya

pntayombya@unicef.org
Mobile: 917-916-6100
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